
F.F.TIR

  LIGUE
OLYMPIQUE ET DOUBLE TRAP

RESULTATS
 �

LE 8/9 MAI 2010
      NOMS Prénoms    Club Depart Categ. 25 50 75 100 125  Total Clast

DECHAUME FLORIANE SOT AIN D 16 19 21 19 75 1ère

BOSSAERT SABINE SOT AIN D 17 16 18 20 71 2ème

CHAMBON MARTINE SOT AIN D 15 16 14 17 62 3ème

PETIT SYLVIANE FARGES AIN D 15 14 15 15 59

VOURLAT NELLY SOT AIN D 12 10 10 3 35

LEON WILLIAN SOT AIN J 23 22 19 22 86 1er

PROTHERY OLIVIER CHENAS AIN J 22 16 18 15 71 2ème

FLEURY MARC SOT AIN S1 A 23 21 21 22 87 1er

MANDON PATRICE SOT AIN S1 B 24 24 22 22 92 1er

PERCHERON SEBASTIEN SOT AIN S1 B 23 22 23 20 88 2ème

BATTAGLIA CHRISTIAN SOT AIN S1 B 23 24 19 20 86 3ème

MERLEN PASCAL SOT AIN S1 B 18 22 21 21 82

KHELOUFI AHMED SOT AIN S1 B 23 20 20 19 82

DURRIS PASCAL SOT AIN S1 B 18 22 22 20 82

CART MICKAEL FARGES AIN S1 B 23 21 18 20 82

FABRE PASCAL CHENAS AIN S1 B 19 19 20 21 79

LORON JACQUES CHENAS AIN S1 B 19 21 21 15 76

BORREL DAVID CHENAS AIN S1 B 19 18 18 20 75

CHAYNE PASCAL SOT AIN S1 B 0

ARNAUD FRANCK SOT AIN S1 C 21 24 24 23 92 1er

PERCHERON PATRICE SOT AIN S1 C 20 23 21 18 82 2ème

DUGELAY JEAN PIERRE SOT AIN S1 C 20 24 16 21 81 3ème

MASSON PIERRE SOT AIN S1 C 19 19 20 21 79

DUBOST CYRIL CHENAS AIN S1 C 18 17 21 16 72

ORCET GEORGES SOT AIN S1 C 15 17 18 16 66

GROS PATRICE SOT AIN S1 C 0

MOREL ROBERT CTV RHONE S1 D 24 22 24 24 94 1er

MIGNOT JULIEN SOT AIN S1 D 24 22 23 22 91 2ème

FONTANAY ERIC CTMU LOIRE S1 D 24 21 21 24 90 3ème

PERDIGAO PHILIPPE SOT AIN S1 D 19 24 22 19 84

ROBERT PATRICK SOT AIN S1 D 20 20 23 18 81

BUYSSON CHRISTIAN TSB AIN S1 D 20 21 16 19 76

PETIT GILLES SOT AIN S1 D 19 19 21 15 74

BOCCACCI JACQUES CTMU LOIRE S1 D 17 20 18 17 72

DUCRET DIDIER SOT AIN S1 D 19 14 17 18 68

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT AIN S1 D 15 17 17 14 63

COSTE SEBASTIEN SOT AIN S1 D 11 14 14 16 55

SUCHET JEAN LOUIS FARGES AIN S1 D 20 19 18 18 75

MAGNY ALAIN CTV RHONE S2 22 20 22 22 86 1er

ALLEGRO MICHEL FARGES AIN S2 20 22 22 19 83 2ème

MOREL GILLES SOT AIN S2 20 22 23 18 83 3ème
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BONNARD JEAN CLAUDE SOT AIN S2 18 23 21 17 79

FERREOL BERNARD CLUMOTAP LOIRE S2 18 21 18 22 79

CART JEAN CLAUDE FARGES AIN S2 21 19 19 17 76

GEOFFROY MICHEL SOT AIN S2 18 20 18 19 75

DUNAND DANIEL FARGES AIN S2 16 18 18 17 69

GUICHARDON GILLES SOT AIN S2 12 18 14 13 57

FALCONNET ROLAND CTV RHONE S3 19 20 22 19 80 1er

MARTINET MICHEL SOT AIN S3 17 20 18 23 78 2ème

PIREZ MANUEL CHENAS AIN S3 16 21 17 12 66 3ème

DOUBLE TRAP
DECHAUME FLORIANE SOT D AIN 27 22 49 1ère

LEON WILLIAM SOT J AIN 27 26 53 1er

CREPET MICKAEL CLUMOTAP J LOIRE 29 19 48 2ème

PROTHERY OLIVIER CHENAS J AIN 26 19 45 3ème

ARNAUD FRANCK SOT S1 D AIN 34 38 72 1er

PERCHERON SEBASTIEN SOT S1 D AIN 36 33 69 2ème

BORREL DAVID SOT S1 D AIN 34 32 66 3ème

MIGNOT JULIEN SOT S1 D AIN 32 33 65

CREPET ERIC CLUMOTAP S1 D LOIRE 32 27 59

BATTAGLIA CHRISTIAN SOT S1 D AIN 31 26 57

ROBERT PATRICK SOT S1 D AIN 24 29 53

KHELOUFI AHMED SOT S1 D AIN 26 26 52

DUCRET DIDIER SOT S1 D AIN 25 27 52

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT S1 D AIN 20 19 39

MOREL GILLES SOT S2 AIN 35 30 65 1er

NICOLAS ROGER SOT S2 AIN 31 22 53 2ème

BONNARD JEAN CLAUDE SOT S2 AIN 25 24 49 3ème

MARTINET MICHEL SOT S 3 AIN 29 17 46 1er
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MOREL ROBERT CTV RHONES1 D 24 22 24 24 94

ARNAUD FRANCK SOT AIN S1 C 21 24 24 23 92

MANDON PATRICE SOT AIN S1 B 24 24 22 22 92

MIGNOT JULIEN SOT AIN S1 D 24 22 23 22 91

FONTANAY ERIC CTMU LOIRE S1 D 24 21 21 24 90

PERCHERON SEBASTIENSOT AIN S1 B 23 22 23 20 88

FLEURY MARC SOT AIN S1 A 23 21 21 22 87

LEON WILLIAN SOT AIN J 23 22 19 22 86

BATTAGLIA CHRISTIANSOT AIN S1 B 23 24 19 20 86

MAGNY ALAIN CTV RHONES2 22 20 22 22 86

PERDIGAO PHILIPPE SOT AIN S1 D 19 24 22 19 84

ALLEGRO MICHEL FARGES AIN S2 20 22 22 19 83

MOREL GILLES SOT AIN S2 20 22 23 18 83

MERLEN PASCAL SOT AIN S1 B 18 22 21 21 82

KHELOUFI AHMED SOT AIN S1 B 23 20 20 19 82

DURRIS PASCAL SOT AIN S1 B 18 22 22 20 82

CART MICKAEL FARGES AIN S1 B 23 21 18 20 82

PERCHERON PATRICE SOT AIN S1 C 20 23 21 18 82

DUGELAY JEAN PIERRESOT AIN S1 C 20 24 16 21 81

ROBERT PATRICK SOT AIN S1 D 20 20 23 18 81

FALCONNET ROLAND CTV RHONES3 19 20 22 19 80

FABRE PASCAL CHENAS AIN S1 B 19 19 20 21 79

MASSON PIERRE SOT AIN S1 C 19 19 20 21 79

BONNARD JEAN CLAUDESOT AIN S2 18 23 21 17 79

MARTINET MICHEL SOT AIN S3 17 20 18 23 78

FERREOL BERNARD CLUMOTAP LOIRE S2 18 21 16 22 77

LORON JACQUES CHENAS AIN S1 B 19 21 21 15 76

BUYSSON CHRISTIAN TSB AIN S1 D 20 21 16 19 76

CART JEAN CLAUDE FARGES AIN S2 21 19 19 17 76

DECHAUME FLORIANE SOT AIN D 16 19 21 19 75

BORREL DAVID CHENAS AIN S1 B 19 18 18 20 75

SUCHET JEAN LOUIS FARGES AIN S1 D 20 19 18 18 75

GEOFFROY MICHEL SOT AIN S2 18 20 18 19 75

PETIT GILLES SOT AIN S1 D 19 19 21 15 74

DUBOST CYRIL CHENAS AIN S1 C 18 17 21 16 72

BOCCACCI JACQUES CTMU LOIRE S1 D 17 20 18 17 72

BOSSAERT SABINE SOT AIN D 17 16 18 20 71

PROTHERY OLIVIER CHENAS AIN J 22 16 18 15 71

DUNAND DANIEL FARGES AIN S2 16 18 18 17 69

DUCRET DIDIER SOT AIN S1 D 19 14 17 18 68

ORCET GEORGES SOT AIN S1 C 15 17 18 16 66
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PIREZ MANUEL CHENAS AIN S3 16 21 17 12 66

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT AIN S1 D 15 17 17 14 63

CHAMBON MARTINE SOT AIN D 15 16 14 17 62

PETIT SYLVIANE FARGES AIN D 15 14 15 15 59

GUICHARDON GILLES SOT AIN S2 12 18 14 13 57

COSTE SEBASTIEN SOT AIN S1 D 11 14 14 16 55

VOURLAT NELLY SOT AIN D 12 10 10 3 35

CHAYNE PASCAL SOT AIN S1 B 0

GROS PATRICE SOT AIN S1 C 0

EQUIPE

1er SOT ARNAUD 92

BATTAGLIA 86

MIGNOT 91 269

2ème SOT FLEURY 87

MANDON 92

MOREL G 83 262

3ème CTV FALCONNET 80

MAGNY 86

MOREL R 94 260

 


